

Campaign for the National Public Housing Museum

PLEDGE FORM

The National Public Housing Museum, a 501(c)3 charitable organization, (NPHM) is engaging in a capital campaign to raise funds for the redevelopment of 1322 West Taylor Street on Chicago's Near West Side, the permanent home of the Museum.

The story of the Museum starts with a simple truth - that all people have the right to a place to call home. Thank you for your investment in this campaign and for your commitment to the common good.

Name			
Address	City	State	ZIP
Phone #	En	nail	
For purposes of recognition, p	lease list my/our name as:		
] I/we are pleased to make a g	gift supporting the National Pu	ıblic Housing Museum Cap	ital Campaign in the
amount of \$	N	Ay payment is enclosed.	
I/we pledge to make a gift o National Public Housing Museum Installment will be due and paya due and payable to NPHM on the agreed upon by the Director and	n Capital Campaign. As agreed ble to NPHM on or before Dece e next succeeding anniversary d the donor.	upon by the Director and the mber 31, 2022. Succeeding	g installments shall be
I/we pledge to make a gift o National Public Housing Museum Installment will be due and paya due and payable to NPHM on the agreed upon by the Director and pledge installments over two y	n Capital Campaign. As agreed ble to NPHM on or before Dece e next succeeding anniversary d the donor.	upon by the Director and the mber 31, 2022. Succeeding dates of the first installment	ne donor, the first such g installments shall be

Future Site: 1322 West Taylor St. Chicago, IL 60607 t: 773-245-1621 e: wstiles@nphm.org w: www.nphm.org The signatures below demonstrate an understanding that this is a binding pledge as outlined below. I (we) acknowledge that NPHM is relying upon this Pledge Agreement, and shall be binding upon me (us) and my (our) successors and assigns. I (we) hereby irrevocably and unconditionally pledge and agree to pay to NPHM the sum set forth above in one payment or the number of installments indicated.

Signature and date of donor and/or representative of donor	Signature and date of acceptance by NPHM
Gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law.	
Please make checks payable to the National Public Hou 625 N Kingsbury, Chicago, IL, 60654 and enclose this p	-
CREDIT CARDS	
I authorize NPHM to charge my Visa \cdot Master Card \cdot Ame	rican Express • Discover
Card Number	Exp. Date
Name on Card	Security Code

STOCK OR SECURITIES

Please contact Wayne Stiles, Development Associate at 773-245-1621 or wstiles@nphm.org for instructions.

NPHM is a 501c3 organization. For more information about the National Public Housing Museum please visit www.nphm.org or call 773-273-0396.

